FEES & CHARGES - 315t December 2023

MEMBERSHIP CHARGE
Joining Fee
Flying Adult

Family Member

2" Club GNZ Full Flying Member
Tow Pilots

Junior Members

Associate Member

Visiting Foreign Pilot — 3 months
Day Membership Non-GNZ Member
Day Membership GNZ member

USAGE FEES

BFR & ICR to 4,000 feet (Members only, 1 flight)
AFR to 3000 feet (Members only, 1 flight)

Check Flight (Up to 30 minutes)

Glider time per minute - all gliders

Duo Discus motor use

Glider contests & private use

TOWING

Landing Fee & %2 Airways

Basic Tow rate per 1000 feet (BKJ & PNE)
Tow-pilot currency or private use per minute
Tow to Ridge/retrieves p/min

Tow aborted below 800ft due to rope-break, etc.

Ferry Charges to Matamata/comps return
Ferry Charges other trips

INTRODUCTORY FLIGHTS
Trial Flight 3000 feet
Trial Flight 4000 feet
Trial Flight 5000 feet

$0.00

$405 per year (Payable 1%t July) OR
$104.75 (Quarterly on request)
$225

$210

$275

$105

$60

$100

$20

$10

$0.00

$0.00

Cost of tow, no glider charge

$0.00

Fuel replaced on trust

$50/day

(No fly $0 per day - Full insurance company excess
applies or $1,000 for club self-insured gliders)

$12.50

$23.00

$4.00

$5.00

$0.00 (Training exercises not included)

$300.00 (Includes all landing & airways charges)
To be agreed beforehand

$199
$249
$349

(Both the above include 3 months’ short-term membership & right to 2 more flights at club rates)

ATC 16/Student Eagle 1800 feet
ATC National/other
Training to Solo

MISCELLANEOUS

Hangar use members

Hangar use Casual nonmembers
Clubhouse Commercial Hire per half day
Clubhouse use by other clubs
Clubhouse Campers daily fee

Duty pilot reward for a day’s duty

Trial Flight refund cancellation fee

NOTES
GST included where applicable.

$70 (With ID & 11 am only)
$85
$2,500 (Includes 12 months’ membership)

$50 per month

$100 (Minimum of 1 month)
$100

$30 (Donation)

$10 (Nonmembers)

$0 to 3000 feet

$20



